
Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1 Juniores
1 4 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'01.69
2 3 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.58
3 5 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'02.67
4 2 SORMANI Alessandro 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'05.52
5 6 VULCANILE Federico 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.13
6 1 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.93
7 7 NICOLELLO Pietro 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'07.28
8 8 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.61

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:56

Serie 2 Ragazzi
1 4 FERRAGUTI Fabrizio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'02.52
2 2 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'05.88
3 5 ROSCI Pietro Maria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'07.24
4 6 GUIDI COLOMBI Gabriele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'07.74
5 8 FERRETTI Giacomo 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'08.44
6 3 BRIGNOLI Claudio 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'08.46
7 1 BERTAZZOLI Luca 1996 ITA Acquamarina Segrate 1'08.70
8 7 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.21

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:54

Serie 3 Ragazzi 1997
1 5 GAETA Filippo 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.86
2 3 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.03
3 4 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'08.25
4 7 PAINI Filippo 1997 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'08.70
5 6 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.07
6 8 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'13.19

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla NP
2 RAMPINELLI Carlo 1997 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:53

Serie 4
1 4 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'06.86
2 5 GUERRA Alessandro 1994 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'07.06
3 7 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'09.82
4 6 TOIA Francesco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'11.89
5 8 MORISE Carmine 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'12.34
6 3 CACCIATORI Andrea 1996 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 1'13.45
7 1 MONTI Riccardo Michael 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'14.95

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:51

Serie 5
1 4 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 1'16.59
2 3 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'22.66

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 UBOLDI Federico 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP
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Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Maschi 97
1 GAETA Filippo 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.86
2 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.03
3 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'08.25
4 PAINI Filippo 1997 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'08.70
5 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.07
6 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'13.19
7 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'22.66

NON CLASSIFICATI

UBOLDI Federico 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP
CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla NP
RAMPINELLI Carlo 1997 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo NP

Ragazzi Maschi
1 FERRAGUTI Fabrizio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'02.52
2 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'05.88
3 ROSCI Pietro Maria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'07.24
4 GUIDI COLOMBI Gabriele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'07.74
5 FERRETTI Giacomo 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'08.44
6 BRIGNOLI Claudio 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'08.46
7 BERTAZZOLI Luca 1996 ITA Acquamarina Segrate 1'08.70
8 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.21
9 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'09.82

10 TOIA Francesco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'11.89
11 MORISE Carmine 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'12.34
12 CACCIATORI Andrea 1996 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 1'13.45
13 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 1'16.59

Junior Maschi
1 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'01.69
2 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.58
3 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'02.67
4 SORMANI Alessandro 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'05.52
5 VULCANILE Federico 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.13
6 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'06.86
7 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.93
8 GUERRA Alessandro 1994 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'07.06
9 NICOLELLO Pietro 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'07.28

10 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.61
11 MONTI Riccardo Michael 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'14.95
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